HDZ Series - Parallel gripper
Bore size Ø10 Ø16 Ø20 Ø25 Ø32 Ø40
4 6 10 14 22 30
Fluid
Type of operation Double acting type
Pressure range
Max. operating frequency
± 0.01 mm ± 0.02 mm

Internal structure
Specification
How to order
Item Model
Air
None : Standard
16
Bore size
HDZ ST 2
Model Type of operation
: Side tapped mountingB
: Through-holes
in opening / closing direction
C
Sensor switch
CHELICCS-9D
None : Without sensor switch
: Sensor switch code(CS-15T)
: Sensor switch code(CS-15B)
: Sensor switch code(CS-5G)
: Sensor switch code(CS-5GN)
: Sensor switch code(CS-5GP)
1 = 1 PCS
2 = 2 PCS
: Number of sensor switch
: Sensor switch code(CS-9D)
: Sensor switch code(CS-9B)
: Sensor switch code(CS-9H)
: Sensor switch code(CS-9DN)
: Sensor switch code(CS-9DP)
: Sensor switch code(CS-8G)
: Sensor switch code(CS-8GN)
: Sensor switch code(CS-8GP)
※ CS-9H use for voltage
AC / DC 5 ~ 240V
None : Without sensor switch
1 = 1 PCS
2 = 2 PCS
: Number of sensor switch
CS-15T
CHELIC CS-15T
ST 2 CS-9D ST 2
HDZ series :
Standard double acting
Parallel gripper
HRZ series :
single acting
Parallel gripper
Internal structure
Packing and O-ring part list
Type
HDZ - 06
HDZ - 10
HDZ - 16
HDZ - 20
HDZ - 25
HDZ - 32
HDZ - 40
HDZ - 10
HDZ - 06
HDZ - 16
HDZ - 20
HDZ - 25
HDZ - 32
HDZ - 40
9
19